
SFOA SIGNIFICANT DATES TERM 2 
 
RELIGIOUS EVENTS 
Term 2 
 
 
Friday 2 May  Year 5 Class Mass      8:45am 
Sat 17 May &  
Sun 18 May  First Communion Commitment Masses @ St Andrew’s Church 
Sun 25 May  Mayflower Mass @ St Andrew’s Church   10:00am 
Tues 27 May  First Communion Parent Workshop @ SFOA  6:00pm 
Wed 4 June  Lifelink Launch 
Tues 10 June McCormack Feast Day     12:40pm 
Wed 11 June Year 4 First Communion Retreat 
Thurs 12 June First Communion Reconciliation & Rehearsal  10:00am 
Fri 13 June  Year 1 Liturgy      8:45am 
Sun 15 June  Sacrament of First Communion (St Andrews Church) 11:30am  
Fri 4 July  Free Dress Lifelink Fundraiser (gold coin donation) 
 
 
SPORTING EVENTS 
Term 2 
 
Wed 21 May  SFOA Cross Country Carnival (Yr 3 – 6) 
Thurs 29 May Year 6 Winter Carnival 
Fri 20 June  Interschool Cross Country (tbc) 
 
 
SCHOOL/P & F EVENTS 
Term 2 
 
Mon 28 April  Students commence (PP to Year 6) 
      “     “  ANZAC Liturgy 
      “     “  Uniform Shop resumes     2:45pm – 3:15pm 
Tues 29 April  3 Year old program commences 
Wed 30 April  Kindy commences 
Wed 30 April  Year 5s Liverpool International Academy  8:30am 
Mon 5 May  Playgroup 
Tues 6 May  P&F Meeting       8:30am 
Wed 7 May  Mothers’ Day Stall       
Thurs 8 May  Kindy Bootcamp 
Fri 9 May  Mothers’ Day Breakfast     7:45am 
      “     “  Year 2 Performance Assembly     8:45am 
Sun 11 May  Mothers’ Day 
Mon 12 May  Playgroup 
Tues 13 May  Year 5B Debates 
Wed 14 May  Year 5W Debates 
Fri 16 May    National Walk Safely to School Day 
       “     “  Merit Assembly / ‘Friends of Francis’ raffle draw 8:45am 
Mon 19 May  Playgroup 
Fri 23 May   Year 3 Performance Assembly    8:45am 
Mon 26 May  National Sorry Day 
      “     “  Playgroup 
Tues 27 May to 
Fri 30 May  Reconciliation Week  
Tues 27 May  SAC Meeting      6:00pm 
Fri 30 May  Merit Assembly / ‘Friends of Francis’ raffle draw 8:45am 



Mon 2 June  WA DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY  
Tues 3 June  PUPIL FREE DAY 
Wed 4 June  Year 4 Taster Day at IMCC 
Thurs 5 June Year 4 Water Conservation incursion 
Fri 6 June  Year 4 City of Wanneroo excursion    
Mon 9 June  Playgroup 
      “     “  Year 5 Perth Zoo incursion 
      “     “  PP Incursion 
Mon 16 June  Playgroup 
Wed 18 June Yr 2 & Yr 4 Boogie Bounce incursion 
Thurs 19 June Reports released via SEQTA 
Fri 20 June  Merit Assembly      8:45am 
      “     “  Paint & Sip (P&F event) 
Mon 23 June  Playgroup 
Tues 24 June World of Maths incursion 
Wed 25 June World of Maths incursion 
Thurs 26 June Parent interviews      1:30pm onwards 
Fri 27 June  Merit Assembly      8:45am 
      “     “  Lunch with Leadership     12:40pm 
Mon 30 June to 
Thurs 3rd July Wellbeing Week 
Mon 30 June  Playgroup 
Fri 4 July  Community lunch       12:30pm 
   LAST DAY OF TERM 2 
 
 


